
Abacus 2 cases = FFA; $750 FFA and 10% off on in-stock items  
Aeromax $200 = 5%; $500 = 10%; $800 = FFA 
Autruche $200 = 2%; $400 = 5%; $1000 = 7% 
Baby Paper $350 = FFA 
Blinger $250 minimum order 
Blue Marble $500 = N45 & Free Case; $700 = N60 and Free Case (FREE case of Paint Marbling or 5 Piece 

Geodes or Blockaroo Robot); $1000 = 10% freight; $2500 = FFA 
Blue Orange Games $500 = 1/2 FFA + 5%; $750 = FFA; $1000 = FFA + N90; $2000 = FFA, N120 + 5%; 5% Off all New 

2024 Games <ship by 1/31/24>  
Bolder Play $750 = FFA and N45 
Boogie Boards $500 = FFA; 10% off orders (excluding Sketch pals) 
Bright Stripes $750 = FFA 
Brybelly $500 = FFA 
Bumpas Products $100 = FFA 
California Creations $500 = 3%; $750 = 5%; $1000 = FFA 
Carma Games $400 (immediate ship) = FFA ; 1st order of Chipzi = FFA 
Cloud B - PJM Distributions $750 = FFA; 5% off Show Orders; 15% off Tranquil Turtle with order of 12+ Tranquil Turtles 
ChooseYour Own Adventure 20 units = FFA; $200 = additional 10%; $400 = additional 15% 
COBI $500 = FFA; $1000 = FFA and 5% off; $3000 = FFA and 10% off (in stock items only) 
Constructive Eating $300 = FFA 
Continuum Games $500 Freight Savers = FFA; $2500 = FFA 
Crocodile Creek $750 = FFA; $1,250 = FFA and N60; $2,000 = FFA and N75 
Dam $750 = FFA 
Daron Worldwide Trading $750 = FFA and 5%; $1000 = N60, FFA and 5%; $2500 = N90, FFA and 5% 
Ditty Bird $264 = FFA; $352 = FFA and 10% 
Dough House $450 = FFA, 4 free fun size jars & Free Display Box 
Duncan Toys $750 = FFA; 15% off when buying from 4+ categories 
Earth Grown KidDoughs $500 = FFA and Free Demo Kit/Demo display; $1000 = FFA, 3% and  Free Demo Kit/Demo display; 

$350 = (new accounts) = FFA and 6 free scent samples 
EDC Publishing 25 units = 52%, N60 and FFA; 50 units = 54%, N90 and FFA 
Edushape $500 = FFA and N60 
eeBoo $500 = N60; $750 = N60 and 5%; $1500 = N60 and 10% 
Estes Rockets $501 = FFA and 15% off 
Explore Scientific $500 = FFA; New customers 10% off first order 
Family Games $500 = 10% freight; $750 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA; Umbrella Special - Buy 72, $6 each and 

N60; Buy 144, $5 each, N60, FFA 
Fascinations $500 = FFA and 5%; $1000 = FFA and 7%; $2500 = FFA and 10% 
Franklin Sports $500 = N60; $1000 = N90 and 1/2 FFA; $1500 = N90 and FFA 
Freddo $1500 = FFA 
Funny Mat $350 (cc) = FFA; $450 (cc) = FFA & Free Floor Display; $700 (cc) = FFA, 2% & Free Floor Display 

<ship by 1/29/24> 
Funwares FFA @ $250 for any order that has least a case of Squid Squish on it; FFA @ $350 
Geomag World USA $500 = FFA and N120 
Get Your Cray On Toys $1500 = FFA 
Glo Pals $300 = 5%; $400 = FFA and 10% 
Good Game Company $400 = FFA; 24 NOT IT! games and receive Counter Display with Video Monitor FREE 
Green Toys $500 = 1/2 FFA and 2%; $1000 = FFA and 4%; $2000 = FFA and 8% 
Hands Craft US $100 = 10% discount; $1000 = FFA and 10% 
Hape Toys $750 in-stock items = FFA and N60;  $2500 in-stock items = FFA and N120; <must ship by 

01/31/2024> OR $1000 = FFA; $1500 = N60 and FFA; $2500 = N90 and FFA; $5000 = N120 and 
FFA <10% off all new 2024 items> 

Happy Camper 24 units = FFA 
Heebie Jeebies $500 = FFA 
High IntenCity / Charm It! $500 = FFA 

JANUARY 2024 GIFT SHOW SPECIALS 



Hootenanny Games $350 = FFA; 2 Cases of same game = ½ price demo; 4 Cases of same games = Free demo 
House of Marbles $300 = FFA 
Infantino $300 = 5% discount; $450 = 1/2 FFA or 10% discount; $750 = FFA or 15% 
Innolabs / Engino $300 = FFA; $700 = FFA, 3% and 1 demo ($30); $1000 = FFA, 5%, and 1 demo ($30); $1500 = 

FFA, 7% and 1 free demo ($30) 
Jittery Git $500 = FFA 
John Hansen $1000 in-stock items = FFA and N45 
Just A Bite $500 = FFA and 10% 
Little Kids $300 = $50 freight cap; $750 = N60 and FFA 
Madame Alexander $500 = FFA and N60 
MagnaTiles $300 = 10% off (1 order per customer) <ship by 3/1> 
Marvin's Magic $500 = FFA 
Mary Meyer $600 = 1/2 FFA; $1200 = FFA; 10% off Boutique Merchandisers 
Mellow Militia $450 = FFA; $700 = FFA + 5% 
Mobi Games $300 = 1/2 FFA; $500 = FFA 
Mindware / Peaceable $350 = FFA; 750 = FFA, N60 and 5%; $1250 = FFA, N90 and 10%; Peaceable Stickers & Cards 

(separate order): $150 = FFA  
Nattou $250 (excluding rockers/playgyms) = FFA; Rockers + playgyms = 15% freight 
Nova Toys / Kipod $250 = FFA, Net 30 
Odyssey Toys $700 = FFA; $2000 = FFA, N45, 3% discount 
Original Toy Company $495 = 1/2 FFA; $675 = FFA and 3% (excludes trampoline and wiffle bat & ball display); $750 = FFA 

and 3%; $850 = FFA and N60 
Pencil Grip $400 = FFA; $1000 = FFA and 5% 
Peter Pauper Press $300 = FFA; $1000 = FFA and June 30 
Plus Plus $350 (at once) = FFA; $500 (future ship) = FFA 
Project Genius $500 = FFA 
Puppet Company $500 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA 
Rainbow Loom $500 = $50 Freight Allowance; $750 = N45, 5% Off, and $75 Freight Allowance; $1000 = N60, 5% 

off, and $100 Freight Allowance 
Rubbabu $500 = FFA 
Sassy Baby $400 = FFA and 5% 
Schleich $500 = FFA and 5%; $1000 = FFA and 10% <ship by 2/15> 
Smart Toys and Games $500 = FFA & Net 60 
SmartNoggin $250 = 5% discount  <ship by January 31st> 
Speedy Monkey/Souza/Moulin 
Roty/Tolo 

$500 = FFA; $1000 = N60 and FFA; $3000 = N90 and FFA 

Spin Copter $600 = ½ FFA; $1200 = N60 and FFA; 12 free Spin Copters for all orders that include Spin Copters 
Spooner $450 = 1/2 FFA; $720 (cc) = FFA; $900 = FFA; $1800 = N45, FFA and 5% 
Starlux Games $499 = FFA 
Sunshine & Glitter $550 = FFA 
Super Fun Store $500 = FFA 
Tangle, $500 = FFA 
Thin Air Brands $300 = FFA; $1,000 = FFA and N60; $1,500 = FFA and N90; $3,000 = FFA and N120 
Tiger Tribe $750 = FFA 
Top Secret Toys $500 (cc) = FFA 
Toy Network $250 = FFA and N60; $500 = FFA and N90; $1000 = FFA, N90 and 5% 
Ukid $500 = ½ FFA; $750 = FFA; $1000 (cc) = FFA + 5% discount and must ship by 2/28 
University Games $500 = FFA and 5% off 
Waboba $750 = FFA 
Wonder & Wise $1200 = FFA 
Yomega 10% off Select Yo-Yos: Raider 305A/306A, Xodus ll 806A, Spectrum EX 3261B, Magnetar 

230/235A, and Glide Black 8601B 
Yookidoo $550 = N60 and FFA (New customer $450 = N60 and FFA) 
Zoft $300 (cc)= FFA 




